
 
College of Arts & Sciences 

Academic Center for Excellence Advisor List 
 

Location:  

Carnegie Hall, 2nd Floor 
2395 6th St. NW 

  
Undetermined/Exploratory (All) 

Advisor: Usher Moses 

usher.moses@howard.edu 

 
Transfer Students (All Incoming Transfer Students) 

Advisor: Elizabeth Stewart 

elizabeth.stewart@howard.edu 

 

Biology-Freshman Only 

Advisor: Hope Borders 

hope.borders@howard.edu  

 

Biology-Sophomores Only 

Advisor: Genesis Neely 
genesis.neely@howard.edu  

 

Psychology-Sophomores Only, Chemistry, Health Education 

Advisor: Constance Sanderline 

constance.sanderlin@howard.edu  
 

Political Science 

Advisor: William Heberlein 

 william.heberlein@howard.edu 

 
Psychology-Freshman Only, Interdisciplinary Studies 

(Please see front desk for assistance) 

 

Criminology, Sociology, Human Performance, Leisure Studies 

Advisor: Christopher Willis 
christopher.willis@howard.edu 

 

Economics, Mathematics, English, History, Philosophy, French, Spanish, Afro- American 

Studies, African Studies 

Advisor: Crystal Donaldson 

cdonaldson@howard.edu  
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